No Change* 14  41.2%  3  30.0%  17 38.6%
Higher 15  44.1%  3  30.0%  18 40.9%

Total 34  100.0%  10  100.0%  44 100.0%

0

10

20

30

40

50

Short-term Debt 2011–2020

2016 2017 2018 2019r 20202011 2012 2013 2014 2015

U.S. INVESTOR-OWNED ELECTRIC UTILITIES

Source: S&P Global Market Intelligence and
EEI Finance Department.

($ Billions)

Source: S&P Global Market Intelligence and
EEI Finance Department.

U.S. INVESTOR-OWNED ELECTRIC UTILITIES

Long-term Debt 2011–2020

r = revised

0

100

200

300

400

500

600

700

800

2016 2017 2018 2019r 20202011 2012 2013 2014 2015

Docket No. 20210015-EI
Excerpt from EEI 2020 Financial Review

Exhibit KRR-5, Page 12 of 21

Docket No. 20210015-EI
Testimony and exhibits of Karl R. Rabago

On Petition for Rate Increase
Exhibit KRR-7, Page 71 of 97

INDUSTRY FINANCIAL PERFORMANCE

 EEI 2020 FINANCIAL REVIEW 65

Capitalization Structure by Category  2020 vs. 2019r
U.S. INVESTOR-OWNED ELECTRIC UTILITIES

r = revised

Long-term debt not adjusted for (i.e., includes) securitization bonds.

Source: S&P Global Market Intelligence and EEI Finance Department.

  Regulated Mostly Regulated
  2020   2019r   Change   2020   2019r   Change

Common Equity ($M)   494,910   462,915   31,995   314,997   294,256   20,741

Noncontrolling Interests
& Preferred Equity   42,030   29,811   12,219   17,620   18,228   (608)

Long-term Debt (current
& non-current)*   706,660   627,662   78,998   492,737   440,076   52,660

Total Capitalization   1,243,600   1,120,389   123,211   825,353   752,560   72,793

Common Equity %  39.8% 41.3% -1.5% 38.2% 39.1% -0.9%

Noncontrolling Interests
& Preferred Equity % 3.4% 2.7% 0.7% 2.1% 2.4% -0.3%

Long-Term Debt (current
& non-current)* % 56.8% 56.0% 0.8% 59.7% 58.5% 1.2%

Total 100.0% 100.0% —   100.0%   100.0% —

Date PP&E in Service, Net ($M) % Change from
12/31/2016

12/31/2020

1,203,334

23.6%

12/31/2018r

12/31/2019r

12/31/2017

12/31/2016

1,058,164

1,129,880

1,015,100

969,838

9.1%

16.5%

4.7%

Source: S&P Global Market Intelligence and EEI Finance Department.

Docket No. 20210015-EI
Excerpt from EEI 2020 Financial Review

Exhibit KRR-5, Page 13 of 21

Docket No. 20210015-EI
Testimony and exhibits of Karl R. Rabago

On Petition for Rate Increase
Exhibit KRR-7, Page 72 of 97

INDUSTRY FINANCIAL PERFORMANCE

66 EEI 2020 FINANCIAL REVIEW